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Alliance Kingdom Builders Fundraising Auction

Auction Opens. 02/11/2017 6:00am PST

Lot
0000

0001
7204
7205
7206
7207
7208
7209
7210
7211
7212
7213
7214
7215
7216
7217
7218
7219
7220
7221
7222
7223

7224
7225
7226
7227
7228

7229
7230
7231

Title

14’ Western Aluminum Fishing Boat with
Trailer

Winchester Model 1897 Shotgun
Kohler Magnum 8

King Kutter Incorporated

Mastercraft table saw with stand
Rockwell Planer

Antique Singer Sewing Machine
Vintage Bayonet knife

Leupold Variable Green Ring Spotting Scope
1999 Isuzu Rodeo

4 New T.M. Cabb Rogue Valley Doors
Hitachi 55" Flatscreen TV

Columbia 10-Speed Bicycle

Spartan 10-Speed Bicycle

Merida Silver Model Bike

Staiger Sprinter 10-Speed Bike

Next All-Terrain Shock Mountain Bike
Group of Chairs

2-Piece Dining Room Hutch

Easy Chair with Ottoman & File cabinet
Office Desk

Vintage Chest, Rustic Kitchen Table, Folding
Utility Table

Media Cabinet

Office Desk

Utility Shelves, Cart and File Cabinet
Garage Door, Bucket of Chains

3 Media Cabinets, Computer Table with
Monitors

Office Credenza
Glass-Inset Office Desk
Bedroom Mirror & Cabinet Set with Nightstand
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Lot

7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238
7239

7240
7241

7242
7243
7244

7245
7246
7247

7248
7249
7250
7251
7252

7253
7254
7255

7256
7257
7258
7259

Title

Stone or Ceramic Chess Set with Board & Table
Work Table

Computer Table, Mirror

Bedroom Dresser

Patio/Outdoor Table with Built-in Benches
Sanyo Mini Fridge

2 Beautiful End Tables

Parlor Chair, Pedestal with Flowers, Kenmore
Vac

Hallway Table

Sportcraft Instant Canopy, Lawn & Party
Gazebo

All-Terrain Tiresand Rims
Glass encased Nativity Display

Glass Encased Christmas/Winter Town
Diorama

Sony Stero System with Speakers
Canon 8120 Color Printer

Onkyo Stereo Receiver with Infinity Speaker
System

Football Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Massaging Recliner, Side Table and Advert
Pictures, Prints, Crucifix

Hatchie Camo Seat Covers for Ford F350
Quad/Crew Cab Truck

Sports Trading Cards
Karate Sparring Equipment

Bathroom Fixtures, All-American Pressure
Cooker, Toaster and Blender

Decorative Framed Mirrors
Lowrey Electric Organ

Generac 3500 Watt Generator
Maytag Electric Washing Machine



Lot

7259A
7260
7261
7262
7263
7263A
7263B
7264
7265
7266
7267
7268
7269
7270
7271
7272

7273
7603
7604
7605
7606
7607
7608
7609
7610
7611
7612
7613
7614
7615
7616
7617
7618
7619
7620
7621
7622
7623
7624
7625
7626
7627

Title

Maytag Electric Clothes Dryer
Kirkland Signature Refrigerator
Gardening Tools, Wheelbarrow
Set of 4 Rimsand Tires

Type A Snowboard

Nomad Snowboard

Body Glove Snowboard

Snow Skis & Boots

Lincoln Electric Arc Welder
MTD Chipper/Shredder

Y ard Machines Lawn Mower
Vintage Hallway Bench

Set of 4 Dining Chairs
Char-Broil H20 Brand Smoker
LG Undercounter Microwave Oven

Radio Flyer Wagon, EasyRoller Garden Cart,
Waker, Stroller

Garden Tools, Hedger, Blower, Sprayers
Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Bike Helmets

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Sports Trading Cards

Hand Tools

Coast Cutlery

2 Bicycles

Soda Stream Soda Maker

4 Matt Shoemaker Bobblehead Collectibles
Hunting Apparel

Large Electronics Lot

Woodland Fishing/Hunting Bag

2 Sling Bags, 1 Shotgun Ammo Pouch
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Lot

7628
7629

7630
7631
7632
7633
7634
7635
7636
7637
7638
7639
7640
7641
7642
7643
7644
7645
7646

7648
7649
7650
7651
7652
7653
7654
7655
7659
7660
7661
7662
7663
7664
7665
7666
7667
7668
7669
7670
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Title

Coleman Camping Stove

Utility Scissors, Aluminum Canteens,
Binoculars with Carrying Cases, Multi-Tool
Hatchet

2 Coleman Kerosene Lanterns

Home Art Decor

Misc. Lot

Hunting Blind, Folding Chair, Bag, Decoys
Gardening Tools

Boat-Themed Planter and Shelf
Powermatic Bicycle Stationary Stand
Rattan Rocker

Bicycle Cart

Erie Vise

Pearson Compound Bow

Compound Bows

Cobra Compound Fishing Bow

Lot of Camo Bags

Hunting Jackets, Vest

Home Improvement Lot

Igloo Ice Chest, Coleman Camping Coffee
Maker, Propane Tank.Camping Chairs

Car Jack

Air Compressor Hose

Tote Bags, Duffel and Jacket
Culligan Oasis

HVLP Spray Gun Kit

Skilsaw 7 1/4"

Power Tool lot

Car Stereo and Speaker Set

2 Amphibious Chariot Tanks
Household Goods & Toys
American Idol Karaoke Machine
Safe to Go Air Compressor
Granada Acoustic Guitar

Picture Frames Lot

5 Suitcases

Remington Kennel, Pet Ramp, Booties
Camping & Backpacking Lot
Tarp and Artificial Grass
Christmas Tree & Stands

Milk Jug, Flour Sifter, Breadbox, Beater,
Cheese Shredder, Wood Ironing Board, Old
Bottles, Cannisters



Lot

7671
7672
7673
7674
7675
7676

7677
7678
7679

7680
7681
7682
7683
7684
7685
7686
7687

7688
7689
7690
7691
7692
7693
7694

7695
7696
7697
7698
7699
7700
7701
7702
7703
7704
7705

7706
7707
7708

Title

Kitchen Home Goods
Home Decorations

Lot of Flower Pots

Golf Gear

2 Rolls of 40" Wire Fencing

1 Roll of 36" Wire Fencing, 1 Roll of 36"
Chicken Wire, 2 Rolls of Single Fencing Wire

Holiday Time Dinnerware
Canoe and Inflatable Raft

Butcher Block Table, Stools, Heart-Emblazoned
Shelves

Sports Car Convertible Top

Military Kottbox Food Wagon Trailer
Water Buffalo Trailer

6-Piece Media Cabinet

Wake Board Accessories

Patio Table, Chairs, Weber Charcoa Grill
Sears Paint Sprayer Compressor

2 Seville Tower Fans, Mr. Heater Portable
Radiant Heater

Sunbeam Water Dispenser, Sears Heater
Onan Wheeled Gas-Powered Generator
Patio Wood-Slat Bench

2 Cabela's Aluminum Camping Cots
Tool Set

Vintage Wood Toy Box, Mason Jars

Tama Drum Set, Tascam USB Audio/MUDI
Interface

Vintage Singer Cabinet Sewing Machine
Kipor 3000/Black& Decker

Dress Maker's Dummy

Dress Maker's Dummy

Fireplace Set

Y ard Man Power Mower

HQ Sweet Sixteen Sewing Table
Fishing Poles, Coolers, Fly-Tying Kit
2-Burner Propane Cooker

Camping Lot

Inline skates, 2 Longboards, 2 Helmets, Large
Plastic Bin, Golf Bag

Reloading Equipment
Folding Metal Dog Kennel, Household Items
Camping & Hunting Equipment
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Lot
7709

7710

7711
7712
7713
7714
7715
7716
7717
7718
7719

7720
7721
7722
7723
7724
7725
7726
7727
7728
7729
7730

7731

7732
7734

7735
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8022
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Title
Eureka Vac, Swiffer Sweeper, Walk Shovel,
Dust Mop, Metal Storage Cabinet

Rival Stainless Steel Roaster Oven, Vac Bags,
Fluorescent Tube Lights

Custom Towing Mirrors

2 MacCabee Camp Chairs

Trap Launcher

Rope Ladder

RedHead Tents, Groundsheets

Cameras, Case

Vortex Telescope

2 Parlor Chairs, Table Tennis, Banner, Air Pump

Heavy Duty Extension Cords, Wood Hinged
Crate

MacCabee Camping Chairs

Gaming Lot

Camouflage Netting

2 MacCabee Camping Chairs

2 Camouflage Tarps with Grommets
Coleman Propane Camping Stove
Vintage Fire Extinguisher

Office Desk, HP Photosmart Printer
Estey Baby Grand Piano

Easy-Up Canopy

Folding Utility Table, Office Chairs, Trac
Phone, Display Brackets, File Cabinet

Locking Wood File Cabinet, Metal File
Cabinet, Waiting Room Chairs

Kelsyus Free-Standing Hammock

Wood Chest, Book Case, TV Trays, Magazine
Rack, Wall/Door Mirror, Floor Fan

headboard

Mix Machine Lot

Myers

The Singer Manfg.co.
Media Cabinet

Pro-Form Crosstrainer
Snow Sled

Antique Fire Extinguisher
Professional Time-O-Lite
Camping Goods

Stadium Seats

Christmas Tree

Dally
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Lot Title

8023  Vintage Kitchen Aid Mixer

8024  Vintage Sprayer with yellow light
8025 Camping Chair Lot

8026 Mixed Lot of Home Goods

8027  Solid Bronze Coin Collector's Set
8028 Dynex 31" Flatscreen TV

8029 Media Cabinet

8030  Schwinn Quick Start Recumbent Exercise Bike
8031 Roadside Trouble Kit

8100 Gun Holster

9485 Weber Bar-B-Q Kettle Grill

9582 RivaMicrowave Oven

9583 CEG-Lite Epoxy Grout

9585 6' SofaBed

9586 2 Display/Media Cabinets

9587 Homelite 330 Chainsaw

9588  Sports Cards

9589  Darkroom Set-Up

* Winning Bidder Invoices. Will be mailed by 9 am the morning after the auction has closed to the e-mail
you signed up with during registration. Y ou will not be able to pay until after you have received your
invoice.

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than Friday February 24th 2016 at 4pm (PT). Please
note: Payments are not accepted on SATURDAY S.

We do not charge your credit card on file for you. Y ou are responsible for paying your bill on time.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

If you are paying in person at our office we will print your Paid In Full invoice for you. If you pay online
you will need to print it and bring it to pick up.

* Y ou must print out and bring with you your Paid In Full invoice. You can not pick up your item(s) with
out it.

For this auction: Payments are only accepted online or at Surplus City 4514 Pacific Heights Rd. Oroville,
CA. 95965.
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Removal: All items must be removed on Friday, February 24th, between 9:00 am. and 4:00 p.m. and
Saturday February 25th, between 9:00 am. and 1:00 p.m. ONLY'! At 4801 Feather River BLVD #14
Oroville CA 95965 inside the HWY 70 Industrial Park.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by February 25th at 1:00 pm. See
Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

---> |f someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, Buyer agrees that Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the
auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable
laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's
equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole
responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall
defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and al damages or claims of others
arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto the full Terms &
Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com
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http://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/279

