

Alliance Kingdom Builders Fundraising Auction

Auction Opens: 02/11/2017 6:00am PST

Auction Closes: 02/22/2017 4:00pm PST

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0000	14' Western Aluminum Fishing Boat with Trailer	7232	Stone or Ceramic Chess Set with Board & Table
0001	Winchester Model 1897 Shotgun	7233	Work Table
7204	Kohler Magnum 8	7234	Computer Table, Mirror
7205	King Kutter Incorporated	7235	Bedroom Dresser
7206	Mastercraft table saw with stand	7236	Patio/Outdoor Table with Built-in Benches
7207	Rockwell Planer	7237	Sanyo Mini Fridge
7208	Antique Singer Sewing Machine	7238	2 Beautiful End Tables
7209	Vintage Bayonet knife	7239	Parlor Chair, Pedestal with Flowers, Kenmore Vac
7210	Leupold Variable Green Ring Spotting Scope	7240	Hallway Table
7211	1999 Isuzu Rodeo	7241	Sportcraft Instant Canopy, Lawn & Party Gazebo
7212	4 New T.M. Cobb Rogue Valley Doors	7242	All-Terrain Tires and Rims
7213	Hitachi 55" Flatscreen TV	7243	Glass encased Nativity Display
7214	Columbia 10-Speed Bicycle	7244	Glass Encased Christmas/Winter Town Diorama
7215	Spartan 10-Speed Bicycle	7245	Sony Stereo System with Speakers
7216	Merida Silver Model Bike	7246	Canon 8120 Color Printer
7217	Staiger Sprinter 10-Speed Bike	7247	Onkyo Stereo Receiver with Infinity Speaker System
7218	Next All-Terrain Shock Mountain Bike	7248	Football Trading Cards
7219	Group of Chairs	7249	Sports Trading Cards
7220	2-Piece Dining Room Hutch	7250	Massaging Recliner, Side Table and Advert
7221	Easy Chair with Ottoman & File cabinet	7251	Pictures, Prints, Crucifix
7222	Office Desk	7252	Hatchie Camo Seat Covers for Ford F350 Quad/Crew Cab Truck
7223	Vintage Chest, Rustic Kitchen Table, Folding Utility Table	7253	Sports Trading Cards
7224	Media Cabinet	7254	Karate Sparring Equipment
7225	Office Desk	7255	Bathroom Fixtures, All-American Pressure Cooker, Toaster and Blender
7226	Utility Shelves, Cart and File Cabinet	7256	Decorative Framed Mirrors
7227	Garage Door, Bucket of Chains	7257	Lowrey Electric Organ
7228	3 Media Cabinets, Computer Table with Monitors	7258	Generac 3500 Watt Generator
7229	Office Credenza	7259	Maytag Electric Washing Machine
7230	Glass-Inset Office Desk		
7231	Bedroom Mirror & Cabinet Set with Nightstand		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7259A	Maytag Electric Clothes Dryer	7628	Coleman Camping Stove
7260	Kirkland Signature Refrigerator	7629	Utility Scissors, Aluminum Canteens, Binoculars with Carrying Cases, Multi-Tool Hatchet
7261	Gardening Tools, Wheelbarrow	7630	2 Coleman Kerosene Lanterns
7262	Set of 4 Rims and Tires	7631	Home Art Decor
7263	Type A Snowboard	7632	Misc. Lot
7263A	Nomad Snowboard	7633	Hunting Blind, Folding Chair, Bag, Decoys
7263B	Body Glove Snowboard	7634	Gardening Tools
7264	Snow Skis & Boots	7635	Boat-Themed Planter and Shelf
7265	Lincoln Electric Arc Welder	7636	Powermatic Bicycle Stationary Stand
7266	MTD Chipper/Shredder	7637	Rattan Rocker
7267	Yard Machines Lawn Mower	7638	Bicycle Cart
7268	Vintage Hallway Bench	7639	Erie Vise
7269	Set of 4 Dining Chairs	7640	Pearson Compound Bow
7270	Char-Broil H2O Brand Smoker	7641	Compound Bows
7271	LG Undercounter Microwave Oven	7642	Cobra Compound Fishing Bow
7272	Radio Flyer Wagon, EasyRoller Garden Cart, Walker, Stroller	7643	Lot of Camo Bags
7273	Garden Tools, Hedger, Blower, Sprayers	7644	Hunting Jackets, Vest
7603	Sports Trading Cards	7645	Home Improvement Lot
7604	Sports Trading Cards	7646	Igloo Ice Chest, Coleman Camping Coffee Maker, Propane Tank.Camping Chairs
7605	Sports Trading Cards	7648	Car Jack
7606	Sports Trading Cards	7649	Air Compressor Hose
7607	Sports Trading Cards	7650	Tote Bags, Duffel and Jacket
7608	Sports Trading Cards	7651	Culligan Oasis
7609	Sports Trading Cards	7652	HVLP Spray Gun Kit
7610	Sports Trading Cards	7653	Skilsaw 7 1/4"
7611	Bike Helmets	7654	Power Tool lot
7612	Sports Trading Cards	7655	Car Stereo and Speaker Set
7613	Sports Trading Cards	7659	2 Amphibious Chariot Tanks
7614	Sports Trading Cards	7660	Household Goods & Toys
7615	Sports Trading Cards	7661	American Idol Karaoke Machine
7616	Sports Trading Cards	7662	Safe to Go Air Compressor
7617	Sports Trading Cards	7663	Granada Acoustic Guitar
7618	Sports Trading Cards	7664	Picture Frames Lot
7619	Hand Tools	7665	5 Suitcases
7620	Coast Cutlery	7666	Remington Kennel, Pet Ramp, Booties
7621	2 Bicycles	7667	Camping & Backpacking Lot
7622	Soda Stream Soda Maker	7668	Tarp and Artificial Grass
7623	4 Matt Shoemaker Bobblehead Collectibles	7669	Christmas Tree & Stands
7624	Hunting Apparel	7670	Milk Jug, Flour Sifter, Breadbox, Beater, Cheese Shredder, Wood Ironing Board, Old Bottles, Cannisters
7625	Large Electronics Lot		
7626	Woodland Fishing/Hunting Bag		
7627	2 Sling Bags, 1 Shotgun Ammo Pouch		

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
7671	Kitchen Home Goods	7709	Eureka Vac, Swiffer Sweeper, Walk Shovel, Dust Mop, Metal Storage Cabinet
7672	Home Decorations	7710	Rival Stainless Steel Roaster Oven, Vac Bags, Fluorescent Tube Lights
7673	Lot of Flower Pots	7711	Custom Towing Mirrors
7674	Golf Gear	7712	2 MacCabee Camp Chairs
7675	2 Rolls of 40" Wire Fencing	7713	Trap Launcher
7676	1 Roll of 36" Wire Fencing, 1 Roll of 36" Chicken Wire, 2 Rolls of Single Fencing Wire	7714	Rope Ladder
7677	Holiday Time Dinnerware	7715	RedHead Tents, Groundsheets
7678	Canoe and Inflatable Raft	7716	Cameras, Case
7679	Butcher Block Table, Stools, Heart-Emblazoned Shelves	7717	Vortex Telescope
7680	Sports Car Convertible Top	7718	2 Parlor Chairs, Table Tennis, Banner, Air Pump
7681	Military Kotbbox Food Wagon Trailer	7719	Heavy Duty Extension Cords, Wood Hinged Crate
7682	Water Buffalo Trailer	7720	MacCabee Camping Chairs
7683	6-Piece Media Cabinet	7721	Gaming Lot
7684	Wake Board Accessories	7722	Camouflage Netting
7685	Patio Table, Chairs, Weber Charcoal Grill	7723	2 MacCabee Camping Chairs
7686	Sears Paint Sprayer Compressor	7724	2 Camouflage Tarps with Grommets
7687	2 Seville Tower Fans, Mr. Heater Portable Radiant Heater	7725	Coleman Propane Camping Stove
7688	Sunbeam Water Dispenser, Sears Heater	7726	Vintage Fire Extinguisher
7689	Onan Wheeled Gas-Powered Generator	7727	Office Desk, HP Photosmart Printer
7690	Patio Wood-Slat Bench	7728	Estey Baby Grand Piano
7691	2 Cabela's Aluminum Camping Cots	7729	Easy-Up Canopy
7692	Tool Set	7730	Folding Utility Table, Office Chairs, Trac Phone, Display Brackets, File Cabinet
7693	Vintage Wood Toy Box, Mason Jars	7731	Locking Wood File Cabinet, Metal File Cabinet, Waiting Room Chairs
7694	Tama Drum Set, Tascam USB Audio/MUDI Interface	7732	Kelsyus Free-Standing Hammock
7695	Vintage Singer Cabinet Sewing Machine	7734	Wood Chest, Book Case, TV Trays, Magazine Rack, Wall/Door Mirror, Floor Fan
7696	Kipor 3000/Black&Decker	7735	headboard
7697	Dress Maker's Dummy	8011	Mix Machine Lot
7698	Dress Maker's Dummy	8012	Myers
7699	Fireplace Set	8013	The Singer Manfg.co.
7700	Yard Man Power Mower	8014	Media Cabinet
7701	HQ Sweet Sixteen Sewing Table	8015	Pro-Form Crosstrainer
7702	Fishing Poles, Coolers, Fly-Tying Kit	8016	Snow Sled
7703	2-Burner Propane Cooker	8017	Antique Fire Extinguisher
7704	Camping Lot	8018	Professional Time-O-Lite
7705	Inline skates, 2 Longboards, 2 Helmets, Large Plastic Bin, Golf Bag	8019	Camping Goods
7706	Reloading Equipment	8020	Stadium Seats
7707	Folding Metal Dog Kennel, Household Items	8021	Christmas Tree
7708	Camping & Hunting Equipment	8022	Dolly

Lot	Title
8023	Vintage Kitchen Aid Mixer
8024	Vintage Sprayer with yellow light
8025	Camping Chair Lot
8026	Mixed Lot of Home Goods
8027	Solid Bronze Coin Collector's Set
8028	Dynex 31" Flatscreen TV
8029	Media Cabinet
8030	Schwinn Quick Start Recumbent Exercise Bike
8031	Roadside Trouble Kit
8100	Gun Holster
9485	Weber Bar-B-Q Kettle Grill
9582	Riva Microwave Oven
9583	CEG-Lite Epoxy Grout
9585	6' Sofa Bed
9586	2 Display/Media Cabinets
9587	Homelite 330 Chainsaw
9588	Sports Cards
9589	Darkroom Set-Up

* Winning Bidder Invoices: Will be mailed by 9 am the morning after the auction has closed to the e-mail you signed up with during registration. You will not be able to pay until after you have received your invoice.

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than Friday February 24th 2016 at 4pm (PT). Please note: Payments are not accepted on SATURDAYS.

We do not charge your credit card on file for you. You are responsible for paying your bill on time.

Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

If you are paying in person at our office we will print your Paid In Full invoice for you. If you pay online you will need to print it and bring it to pick up.

* You must print out and bring with you your Paid In Full invoice. You can not pick up your item(s) without it.

For this auction: Payments are only accepted online or at Surplus City 4514 Pacific Heights Rd. Oroville, CA. 95965.

Removal: All items must be removed on Friday, February 24th, between 9:00 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. and Saturday February 25th, between 9:00 a.m. and 1:00 p.m. ONLY! At 4801 Feather River BLVD #14 Oroville CA 95965 inside the HWY 70 Industrial Park.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by February 25th at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

---> If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please [CLICK HERE](#) to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, Buyer agrees that Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.northstateauctions.com